B.Sc. B.Ed. Sem-I| (Dec-18)

ROLLNUM
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5011
5012
6001
6002
6003
6004
6011
6012
6013

REGNUM

2132-18-177
2132-18-176
2132-18-178
2132-18-179
2132-18-180
9161-18-285
9161-18-284
2132-18-174
2132-18-175
2132-18-172
2132-18-173
9161-18-281
9161-18-282
9161-18-283

NAME1

PRIYA GARG
SIMARJEET KAUR
SRISTHI MONGA
AKASHDEEP
ASHWADEEP
SUNAINA RANI
MANPREET KAUR
KULVEER KAUR
PAWINDER KAUR
CHAMKAUR SINGH
PANKAJ MONGA
SURABHI
MANPREET KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR

FNAME1

SANJEEV KUMAR GARG
GURSEWAK SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
JASKARAN SINGH
SUGREEV KUMAR
KHUSHPAL JINDAL
GURDEEP SINGH
BHARPUR SINGH
DHARM SINGH
HARNAIB SINGH
TARSEM MONGA
RADHEY SHAM
JASPAL SINGH
BALJEET SINGH

MNAME1
NEELAM RANI
RAJPREET KAUR
SEEMA MONGA
SUKHPREET KAUR
SHAKILA RANI
RITU RANI

BEANT KAUR
SUKHDEEP KAUR
KARAMJEET KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
PARVEEN RANI
RMA DEVI
SUKHPAL KAUR
JANGIRO KAUR



